1 - - - - -

19 1 4 10 0 1 35

Currently the Department has 
seventeen (17) national service persons 
and one (1) NABCO personnel.

Students
Currently, the Department has One 
Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty-
Seven (1,045) undergraduate students, 
One Hundred and Forty-Six (146) 
graduate students and twenty-Six (26) 
Sandwich student. 

ACTIVITIES
	➛ The BEI SHAPEIRO Multi-Sensory 

Centre in Israel and EID Unit of the 
Department successfully held a 
zoom meeting on 10th March, 2022 
on the possibility of establishing 
a Centre of Excellence for Multi-

[...]

collaboration with German Development 
Cooperation (GIZ), for final-year students 
of the Department of Geography 
Education was held on 18th August, 
2021. The programme sought to equip 
final-year students in preparation for 
work after school. The programme was 
attended by one hundred and nineteen 
(119) participants. It was facilitated by two 
(2) resource persons from GIZ namely 
Mr. Prince Oppong and Mr. Cleanlight 
K. Doku and one (1) Consultant by the 
name Mr. Emmanuel Woyome, a Career 
Coach / Human Resource Specialist.  The 
programme ended with an ‘Open Forum”